USC
Series FS-410 Miniature Stainless Steel Vertical Float Switches are proof that excellence comes in small packages. Their compact size —
less than 2.35” from top of threads to end of stem — all stainless steel wetted materials, and user-reversible switch orientation, make them
any easy choice for OEM, water and wastewater, and chemical applications. All Series FS-410s carry NSF certifications, and Series FS-410-S
switches are CSA Explosion Proof.
•	 Extremely compact size
•	 Reliability/long switch life
•	 Shock resistive construction

 [58.93mm]
1.80"
 [45.72mm]
1.17"Ø
 [29.72mm]
1/8" NPTM
0.34"
 [8.64mm]
NO Actuation: 0.130" ± 0.015"
NC Actuation: 0.115" ± 0.015"
1.39"
 [35.34mm]
1/2" Hex Nut
FS-410 REPLACEMENTS / ACCESSORIES
MODEL NUMBER MODEL DESCRIPTION
FS-410-S-M1-M1-0.7-P14-24 Stainless Steel Stem and Float, Standard Temperature, 0.7 SG, 1/8” NPTM, 24” Wires
FS-410-HT-M1-M1-0.7-P14-24 Stainless Steel Stem and Float, High Temperature, 0.7 SG, 1/8” NPTM, 24” Wires
FS-410-S-M1-M1-0.7-P14-36 Stainless Steel Stem and Float, Standard Temperature, 0.7 SG, 1/8” NPTM, 36” Wires
FS-410-HT-M1-M1-0.7-P14-36 Stainless Steel Stem and Float, High Temperature, 0.7 SG, 1/8” NPTM, 36” Wires
FS-410-S-M1-M1-0.7-P14-48 Stainless Steel Stem and Float, Standard Temperature, 0.7 SG, 1/8” NPTM, 48” Wires
FS-410-HT-M1-M1-0.7-P14-48 Stainless Steel Stem and Float, High Temperature, 0.7 SG, 1/8” NPTM, 48” Wires
Please order separately, by part number.
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
1” Float, 316 SS, Standard Temp; Quantity 5 200329
1” Float, 316 SS, High Temp; Quantity 5 200330